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TPF-B Pond Data
-6510
Elevation Stage Area Capacit Total Capacity
. (ft-ms1) [ft? (Acres) (ac-ft (ac-ft) Description
6491.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Bottom of Pond
~6505
6494 2.30 0.08 0.09 0.09
6496 4.30 0.15 0.23 0.32
b 6498 65.30 0.20 0.35 0.67
-6500
6500 8.30 0.28 0.48 1.15 -
6502 10.30 0.38 0.66 1.81
6504 12.30 0.50 0.88 2.69
-6495
6505 13.30 0.57 0.54 3.23 Emergency Spillway -
6506.2 14.50 0.66 0.74 3.97 Top of Embankment -~

-6490
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